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LEGEND:

FX

WX

BUILDING SECTION

WALL SECTION

SECTION DETAIL

PLAN DETAIL

WALL TYPE

FLOOR TYPE

AX.XX

AX.XX

AX.XX

AX.XX

X

X

X

X

NEW WALL  - STUD & GYP. BD.

NEW CMU WALL

NEW MASONRY INFILL

EXISTING CMU WALL

EXISTING STUD WALL OR FLOOR

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

DEMO AND REMOVE

EXISTING DOOR

INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY

INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESS FOR
HEARING LOSS

UFAS

EXISTING BASEBOARD

EXISTING WAINSCOTING

SEE DETAIL 1/A5.02 A

DN

UP

UP

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

UP

UP
DN

UP UP

DN UP

DN UP

DN

UP UP

83
'-8

 7
/8

"

613 SF

1 BED
219

646 SF

1 BED
221

653 SF

1 BED
223

404 SF

STUDIO
220

515 SF

1 BED
218

610 SF

1 BED
217

408 SF

STUDIO
216

TYPE A

ADAAG

653 SF

1 BED
215

652 SF

1 BED
209

522 SF

1 BED
208

393 SF

STUDIO
224

606 SF

1 BED
207

554 SF

1 BED
206

503 SF

1 BED
205

690 SF

1 BED
211

367 SF

STUDIO
210

440 SF

STUDIO
204

459 SF

1 BED
203

507 SF

1 BED
201

ELEV.
1 STAIR A

STAIR B

STAIR C

STAIR E

STAIR F

ST
AI

R
 G

627 SF

1 BED
202

ELEV.
2

705 SF

1 BED
222

362 SF

STUDIO
212

1
A2.03

NEW RATED DOOR
AND FRAME IN
EXISTING M.O.

564 SF

1 BED
213

928 SF

1 BED
214

DEMO EXISTING PLASTER
WALL DOWN TO 42 ABOVE

HIGHER FLOOR LEVEL -
FINISH WITH WOOD CAP

NEW RATED DOOR  AND
FRAME IN EXISTING M.O.

NEW STAIR AND STEEL
GUARD/HANDRAILS AT
EDGE OF STAGE

EXISTING WOOD
STAIRS TO REMAIN

NEW WINDOW IN
NEW M.O. WITH
STEEL LINTEL

NEW WINDOW IN NEW
M.O. WITH STEEL LINTEL

NEW WALL AND DOOR
IN NEW M.O.

3'-6 7/16" 5'-4"

NEW 5'-4"X8'-0"
MASONRY OPENING
WITH STEEL LINTEL

91 SF

ERV
2010

EXISTING DOOR
AND HARDWARE
TO REMAIN

87 SF

ERV
2011

NEW 4'-4"X8'-0" MASONRY
OPENING WITH STEEL LINTEL

1011

NEW 4'-0"X7'-0"
MASONRY

OPENING WITH
STEEL LINTEL

EXISTING BEAM
OVERHEAD FRAMED INTO
SIDE OF NEW STEEL
BEAM AT NEW OPENING

1
A3.01

11'-10" 5'-0" 5'-0"

3'-10"

SEE A6.07

SEE A6.07

SEE A6.08

SEE A6.07

SEE A6.08

SEE A6.08

SEE A6.09

SEE A6.09

SEE A6.09

SEE A6.10
SEE A6.10

SEE  A6.10

SEE A6.11

SEE A6.11

SEE A6.12

SEE A6.12

SEE A6.13

SEE A6.13

SEE A6.13

SEE A6.14

SEE A6.14

SEE A6.14

A5.11
2

UP UP

NEW 34" HIGH MTL.
HANDRAIL, PTD.

EQ EQ

CORR.
2001

CORR.
2002

CORR.
2003

CORR.
2004

LOBBY
2005

CORR.
2006

CORR.
2007

VEST.
2012

CORR.
2009

VI
F

41
'-4

 1
3/

16
"

38
'-0

"
7'

-1
1 

3/
4"

VI
F

33
'-1

0 
7/

16
"

VI
F

46
'-1

1 
5/

8"

13'-1 5/8"

3 5/8"

7'-0 1/4"

3 5/8"

13'-1 3/8"

3 5/8" 40'-2 1/8"31'-6 1/4" 3 5/8"

VI
F

31
'-2

 7
/8

"

39
'-9

"

VI
F

47
'-6

 1
3/

16
"

VI
F

30
'-5

 5
/8

"
19

'-5
"

50
'-6

 1
/2

"

11'-6 3/4"

3 5/8"

5'-11"

3 5/8"

12'-4 3/8"

8'
-4

 1
/2

"

3 
5/

8"

30
'-4

 7
/8

"
29

'-1
1 

3/
4"

3 
5/

8"

3 
5/

8"
60

'-4
 5

/8
"

3 
5/

8"

8'
-4

 1
/2

"

PORCH

INSTALL 5/8" OSB SHEATHING, EPDM
ROOFING, SLEEPERS & NEW
COMPOSITE DECKING

SEE A6.12

SEE A6.11

W01 W09AW01

W05AW05A

W06B

W05AW05A

W09A

W01W01
W09A
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W05A
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W09A
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W05A

W08

W05AW05A

W01

W05A

W08

W04BW04B
W08

W03
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W05A
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W05A
W01

W01

W01

W05A

W08
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W08

W01

W02A

W08
W01

W01

W05AW05A

W04BW04B

W03

W08 W01

W05AW05AW05A
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W01
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W08
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W01
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W01

W08W08

W05A

W08 W05A

W09A
W08

W05AW05A

W05A

W08 W09A
W01

W02A

W02A W02A

W02AW02A

W01

W05AW05A

W05A

W04BW04B

W05A

W05AW05A

W05AW01

W05AW05A
W06B

W05A

W06B

W05A

W05AW05A

W01

W05A

W03W04BW04B W05AW05A

W04BW04B

W05AW05A

8'-11
1/2"

A2.05
1

A2.05
2

W05A

W05AW05A

W02A

W01

W05A

W02A

W05A
W05A

W05A

W05A

W06BW06B

W06B

W05A

201

202

203
204

205

206 207

208

209

210

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

STAIR D

A2.02
3

LOW ROOF

EXISTING DOORS TO BE FIXED
OPEN WITH BRASS HOOK & EYE

EXISTING DOORS TO BE FIXED
OPEN WITH BRASS HOOK & EYE

DOORS FIXED SHUT.  CLOSERS
& PANIC HARDWARE
REMOVED.  DOOR PATCHED &
TOUCHED UP.

REBUILD ROOF TO
MATCH SIZE & PROFILE
OF ORIGINAL - NEW
EPDM ROOF
MEMBRANE & PTD. MTL.
FLASHING

EXISTING ROOF EAVE
FLASHING TO REMAIN.

NEW EPDM ROOF MEMBRANE
ON TAPERED RIGID INSULATION

PATCH WOOD
FLOORING

WINDOW FIXED
SHUT.  PRESERVE

MILLWORK

CLOSET CAPPED WITH CEILING
BELOW FAN TRANSOM

DOORS FIXED SHUT. CLOSERS &
PANIC HARDWARE REMOVED.  DOOR
PATCHED & TOUCHED UP.

SMITH WING

EXISTING HISTORIC WOOD DOORS TO
BE REFINISHED.  3 COATS POLY,
SELAED SHUT & INTERIOR HARDWARE
REMOVED. EXIST. HARDWARE TO
REMAIN.

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME
TO REMAIN - PROVIDE NEW

HARDWARE

SCRAPE & PAINT EXIST.
MTL. HANDRAILS

6
A5.01

FILL EXISTING CHASE WITH NEW
FRAMING,  PLYWOOD SHEATHING

AND HARDWOOD FLOORING TO
MATCH EXIST FLOORING

PRESERVE EXIST MILLWORK
AT CHASE DOORS

CABINETS

EXISTING DOORS TO BE FIXED
OPEN WITH BRASS HOOK & EYE

EXISTING DOORS TO BE FIXED
OPEN WITH BRASS HOOK & EYE

W09A W09A

STAIR F

225

211

226

A A

A

A

A AA A

A AAA

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

AA

A

A

A

A

A

7
A5.01

LOUVER

LOUVER

A3.11
2

INFILL FRAMING
11'-0"

3'
-6

"

INFILL DOOR EXIST.
DOOR OPENINGS

FRAMING TO MATCH
EXISTING
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